

## PARTICIPANT CLEARING AUTHORIZATION (NON-MARKET MAKER)

OCC Clearing Member		OCC Clearing Number
BOX Executing Participant		
In connection with the qualification of the al Options Exchange LLC (the "Exchange"), the Corporation ("Clearing Member") accepts f made by the above named BOX Executing Pa	e undersigned Cle inancial responsib	earing Member of the Options Clearing
The Clearing Member guarantees and assum Exchange even if the orders, bids, offers, or Executing Participant (i) were entered as a re (ii) were entered by an unknown or unauthor parameters.	other messages tr esult of a failure i	ransmitted to the Exchange by the BOX in applicable security and/or credit controls,
This letter shall be deemed a letter of guarar Exchange rules and may be relied upon by the Letter of Guarantee pursuant to Rule 7200 of notice of revocation has been filed with the Exchange, and advise the Upon receipt of such notice, the Exchange shany new orders from being sent. Such a revocemail is sent by the Clearing Member to the exconfirms that the BOX Options Participant has way relieve the Clearing Member of responting of such revocation.	the Exchange. The the Exchange Rule Exchange. The Cle Exchange's contrall cancel/purge a cation notice shall email address designs been suspended	les and shall remain in effect until a written earing Member shall submit a written notice tact person by telephone of the revocation. In unexecuted/pending orders and prevent be deemed filed and effective when an ignated by Exchange, and the Exchange d in the system. A revocation shall in no
Name of Authorized Signatory of Clearing M	1ember	Title
Signature of Authorized Signatory of Clearin	ng Member	Date
Email and Phone Number	<del></del>	